ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
5 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 15:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:41:25

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
2 1:21.089 -0.363 34.420 20.064 26.605
(227) FESTARI Davide 3 1:20.762 -0.327 34.369 19.835 26.558
1 1:21.771 35.681 19.344 26.746 4 1:21.346 +0.584 35.007 19.828 26.511
2 1:19.511 -2.260 33.795 19.256 26.460 5 1:21.956 +0.610 35.076 19.761 27.119
3 1:19.081 -0.430 34.025 18.938 26.118 6 1:19.847 -2.109 34.256 19.488 26.103
4 1:18.109 -0.972 33.047 18.973 26.089
5 1:18.863 +0.754 32.652 19.039 27.172 (46) ORSI Fabio
6 1:18.338 -0.525 32.959 19.071 26.308 1 1:42.958 47.622 22.429 32.907
7 1:21.772 +3.434 36.267 18.987 26.518 2 1:22.557 -20.401 35.246 20.302 27.009
8 1:18.341 -3.431 33.395 18.664 26.282 3 1:21.852 -0.705 34.357 20.251 27.244
9 1:32.625 +14.284 44.243 19.835 28.547 4 1:20.606 -1.246 34.206 19.800 26.600
10 1:18.011 -14.614 33.137 18.645 26.229 5 1:20.919 +0.313 34.365 19.798 26.756
11 1:19.023 +1.012 33.588 19.267 26.168 6 1:20.525 -0.394 34.550 19.652 26.323
7 1:19.889 -0.636 34.293 19.241 26.355
(59) IMBRENDA Maurizio 8 1:20.238 +0.349 34.350 19.527 26.361
1 1:19.817 33.857 19.733 26.227 9 1:20.931 +0.693 34.368 19.928 26.635
2 1:20.370 +0.553 34.014 19.882 26.474
3 1:19.181 -1.189 33.415 19.503 26.263 (34) MAZZONI Marco
4 1:19.132 -0.049 33.397 19.673 26.062 1 1:27.983 39.103 20.861 28.019
5 1:18.394 -0.738 32.939 19.630 25.825 2 1:22.404 -5.579 35.008 20.024 27.372
6 1:18.342 -0.052 33.034 19.407 25.901 3 1:22.373 -0.031 34.794 20.060 27519
7 1:18.139 -0.203 33.224 19.247 25.668 4 1:21.439 -0.934 33.933 20.115 27.391
8 1:20.517 +2.378 33.440 19.493 27.584 5 1:21.871 +0.432 34.352 20.165 27.354
9 1:18.902 -1.615 33.240 19.290 26.372 6 1:21.854 -0.017 34.416 20.634 26.804
7 1:22.283 +0.429 35.291 19.838 27.154
(9) FERRARI Giovanni 8 1:21.588 -0.695 34.555 19.976 27.057
1 1:21.719 35.593 19.579 26.547 9 1:24.664 +3.076 34.374 20.206 30.084
2 1:20.464 -1.255 34.421 19.669 26.374 10 1:21.541 -3.123 35.168 19.493 26.880
3 1:21.117 +0.653 34.324 19.765 27.028 11 1:20.888 -0.653 34.213 19.663 27.012
4 1:19.374 -1.743 34.191 19.194 25.989
5 1:18.745 -0.629 33.675 18.991 26.079 (18) CAVALLINI Gianluca
6 1:19.224 +0.479 33.824 19.424 25.976 1 1:23.281 35.898 20.278 27.105
7 1:20.071 +0.847 34.223 19.305 26.543 2 1:21.198 -2.083 34.649 19.953 26.596
8 1:23.067 +2.996 33.902 19.386 29.779 3 1:21.215 +0.017 34.386 20.158 26.671
9 1:21.096 -1.971 34.612 19.050 27434 4 1:22.704 +1.489 34.544 21.320 26.840
10 1:19.549 -1.547 34.182 19.064 26.303 5 1:21.539 -1.165 34.517 19.745 27.277
6 1:22.007 +0.468 35.043 19.866 27.098
(169) GERACE Luca 7 1:21.230 -0.777 34.735 19.755 26.740
1 1:23.274 35.965 20.695 26.614 8 1:21.115 -0.115 34.621 19.744 26.750
2 1:20.208 -3.066 33.804 19.832 26.572 9 1:22.467 +1.352 34.898 20.228 27.341
3 1:19.794 -0.414 33.787 19.445 26.562 10 1:22.021 -0.446 34.419 19.975 27.627
4 1:20.041 +0.247 33.412 20.023 26.606
5 1:20.254 +0.213 34.792 19.318 26.144 (36) OTTAVIANI Andrea
6 1:20.150 -0.104 33.482 19.512 27.156 1 1:25.740 35.873 21.087 28.780
2 1:25.015 -0.725 35.673 21.006 28.336
(105) CECCHINATO Fabio 3 1:23.209 -1.806 34.546 21.087 27.576
1 1:21.452 34.520 20.051 26.881 4 1:21.932 -1.277 34.506 19.835 27.591
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ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
5 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 15:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:41:25

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
5 1:22.747 +0.815 34.305 20.740 27.702 7 1:22.683 -0.835 35.688 20.120 26.875
6 1:21.725 -1.022 34.199 19.938 27.588 8 1:24.018 +1.335 35.656 20.258 28.104
7 1:21.810 +0.085 34.566 19.968 27.276 9 1:22.105 -1.913 35.468 19.742 26.895
8 1:24.217 +2.407 34.760 20.653 28.804 10 1:22.986 +0.881 35.669 20.572 26.745
9 1:22.504 -1.713 34.286 20.066 28.152
10 1:21.505 -0.999 33.813 20.246 27.446 (112) SIMONCELLO FF Francesca
1 1:25.310 36.485 21.008 27.817
(39) RIGATO Cristian 2 1:25.900 +0.590 37.080 21.295 27.525
1 1:23.599 35.524 20.697 27.378 3 1:22.140 -3.760 34.833 20.431 26.876
2 1:22.705 -0.894 34.400 20.605 27.700 4 1:22.902 +0.762 35.269 20.439 27.194
3 1:22.851 +0.146 35.221 20.346 27.284 5 1:24.742 +1.840 36.444 21.144 27.154
4 1:22.547 -0.304 35.007 20.187 27.353
5 1:21.613 -0.934 34.452 20.360 26.801 (77) ZACCARON FF Lara
6 1:21.847 +0.234 34.750 20.097 27.000 1 1:27.206 37.250 21.725 28.231
7 1:22.193 +0.346 35.051 20.225 26917 2 1:23.414 -3.792 35.064 21.040 27310
8 1:23.573 +1.380 35.054 20.338 28.181 3 1:22.985 -0.429 34.841 20.459 27.685
9 1:22.373 -1.200 35.352 19.970 27.051 4 1:22.227 -0.758 34.821 20.206 27.200
10 1:21.515 -0.858 34.853 20.174 26.488 5 1:22.423 +0.196 34.475 20.425 27.523
6 1:27.114 +4.691 38.154 21451 27.509
(4) CIMENTI Luciano
1 1:25.447 36.533 21.033 27.881 (53) GIORGI Marino
2 1:22.014 -3.433 34.959 19.773 27.282 1 1:25.025 36.799 20.885 27.341
3 1:21.659 -0.355 34.846 19.684 27.129 2 1:23.133 -1.892 35.488 20.391 27.254
4 1:22.432 +0.773 34.658 20.575 27.199 3 1:22.407 -0.726 35.130 20.153 27.124
5 1:22.112 -0.320 34.570 20.430 27.112 4 1:22.514 +0.107 35.008 20.325 27.181
6 1:22.725 +0.613 35.045 20.492 27.188 5 1:22.603 +0.089 35.154 20.493 26.956
7 1:23.171 +0.446 35.725 20.090 27.356
(2) MELLONI Manuel
(42) PIOMBI Alex 1 1:25.284 37.633 20.054 27.597
1 1:25.971 37.064 20.409 28.498 2 1:23.426 -1.858 35.884 19.849 27.693
2 1:24.745 -1.226 36.056 20.542 28.147 3 1:23.997 +0.571 35.960 20.581 27.456
3 1:24.062 -0.683 35.873 20.411 27.778 4 1:23.071 -0.926 35.653 19.819 27.599
4 1:23.489 -0.573 35.256 20.355 27.878 5 1:22.622 -0.449 35.511 19.961 27.150
5 1:22.987 -0.502 35.174 20.370 27443 6 1:24.808 +2.186 35.183 19.969 29.656
6 1:22.564 -0.423 35.305 20.120 27.139 7 1:23.861 -0.947 35.984 20.448 27.429
7 1:22.098 -0.466 35.200 19.700 27.198 8 1:23.775 -0.086 36.349 19.944 27.482
8 1:21.701 -0.397 34.471 19.904 27.326
9 1:22.943 +1.242 34.513 19.951 28.479 (52) PREDIERI Massimiliano
10 1:22.536 -0.407 35.371 19.939 27.226 1 1:23.869 36.271 20.091 27.507
2 1:24.132 +0.263 36.544 20.223 27.365
(199) FAGGIANI Matteo 3 1:23.454 -0.678 35.872 20.305 27.277
1 1:24.859 36.803 20.185 27.871 4 1:23.716 +0.262 35.961 20.239 27.516
2 1:25.063 +0.204 36.522 20.572 27.969 5 1:25.041 +1.325 36.842 20.882 27317
3 1:23.399 -1.664 35.919 20.428 27.052 6 1:23.714 -1.327 36.330 20.120 27.264
4 1:23.059 -0.340 35.623 19.918 27.518 7 1:24.385 +0.671 36.481 20.509 27.395
5 1:22.866 -0.193 35.584 20.059 27.223 8 1:25.516 +1.131 36.663 20.749 28.104
6 1:23.518 +0.652 36.145 20.187 27.186 9 1:26.294 +0.778 36.280 21.041 28.973
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Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
5 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 15:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:41:25

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
10 1:26.255 -0.039 37.697 20.346 28.212
1 1:25.261 -0.994 36.654 20.549 28.058

(22) PERNIGOTTI Francesco

1 1:32.127 40.560 22.437 29.130
2 1:25.252 -6.875 36.762 20.752 27.738
3 1:25.390 +0.138 37.197 20.616 27.577
4 1:23.745 -1.645 36.655 20.186 26.904

(49) MOLINO Gabriele
1 1:24.538 36.281 20.843 27414
2 1:24.127 -0.411 35.791 21.108 27.228

(15) SANI Simone

1 1:27.152 37320 21.113 28.719
2 1:26.575 -0.577 37719 20.891 27.965
3 1:25.417 -1.158 36.740 20.837 27.840
4 1:26.944 +1.527 37465 21.085 28.394
5 1:27.146 +0.202 36.918 21.574 28.654
6 1:25.561 -1.585 36.807 20.736 28.018

(20) BUGATTI Luca Alessandro

1 1:27.218 37552 21.306 28.360
2 1:27.322 +0.104 37125 21.497 28.700
3 1:26.502 -0.820 36.862 21.387 28.253
4 1:26.723 +0.221 36.997 21.183 28.543
5 1:27.837 +1.114 37943 21.528 28.366
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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